178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
LIT-2139 • 03/18/25 • Page 1 of 4
Quick Grid II
2” x 2”
PROJECT:     							       TYPE:
Amerlux’s Quick Grid II system gives you the ability to create a ceiling effect to
provide people scale in high-ceiling spaces. This system is ideal for floral and

2” x 2”
PROJECT:     							       TYPE:
 Grid Layouts Ordering Information
 Straight Runs Ordering Information
 Connector/Suspension Ordering Information
1 Model 2 3 Track (for TRK sections only) 4 Finish (for TRK)
QG-II-2X2-TRK-2’  2’ nominal 2” x 2” track section 1  silver texture GES  1 circuit Global track, 120V 1  gray (matches ST finish
on QG model)QG-II-2X2-TRK-4’  4’ nominal 2” x 2” track section 2  black texture TEK  2 circuit/2 neutral Global
track, 120VQG-II-2X2-TRK-6’   6’ nominal 2” x 2” track section 3  white texture 2  black (matches BT
finish on QG model)QG-II-2X2-TRK-8’  8’ nominal 2” x 2” track section XTS  3 circuit Global track, 120V
QG-II-2X2-B-2’  2’ nominal 2” x 2” blank section HTEK  2 circuit/2 neutral Global
track, 277V
3  white (matches WT
finish on QG model)QG-II-2X2-B-4’  4’ nominal 2” x 2” blank section
QG-II-2X2-B-6’  6’ nominal 2” x 2” blank section
QG-II-2X2-B-8’  8’ nominal 2” x 2” blank section
1 Model 2 Length 3 Finish (for QG) 4 Track (forTRK sections only) 5 Finish (for TRK)
QG-II-2X2-TRK  2” x 2” track section _________  specify overall
length (to nearest foot)
1  silver texture GES  1 circuit Global track,
120V
1  gray (matches ST
finish on QG model)QG-II-2X2-B  2” x 2” blank section 2  black texture
3  white texture TEK  2 circuit/2 neutral Global
track, 120V
2  black (matches BT
finish on QG model)